
1 Name of Procuring Agency:
2 Method of Procurement:
3 Title of Procurement:
4 Tender Inquiry No:
5 PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):
6 Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7 Date & Time of Bid Opening:
8 No. Of bids received
9 Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10 Details of Bid Evaluation:

Name of Brand Pack Size

Annual 
work 

load In 
Units

Price per 
Unit Amount

Evaluated 
Cost Status

 Castream health 1x125 14875 464 6,902,000

 Castream health 1x125 4250 544 2,312,000

 Castream health 1x125 2125 704 1,496,000

MEDIPHOT 1x150 14875 265 3,941,875
MEDIPHOT 1x150 4250 285 1,211,250
MEDIPHOT 1x100 2125 448.9 953,912.50

As Follows

M/S DIGIONICS 
Private Limited Qualified Conformity with Bid Evaluation 

Criteria

Name of bidder

Lowest 
Evaluated Bid

Sr. 
no

QualifiedM/S Radiant 
Medical (PVT) Ltd1

6107037.5

Financial evaluation

Technical 
evaluation

2

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT

10,710,000
Conformity with Bid Evaluation 

Criteria

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis 
for Rejection / Acceptance as per 

Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

 (As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Financial Bid Opening Date   13.01.25

Wapda Hospital Complex, Lahore
Single Stage two Envelopes
Tender for CR Films
PRD(L)/WAPDA/221(2024-25)
TS 553009 E
01.01.2025 11:00AM
01.01.2025 11:30AM
2
As per Bidding doc


	EVA. CR UPLOADING CHEQUE
	Final Evl. Rpt CR Films 2024-25 PPRA
	Sheet2


